Point Of Care Ultrasound is an essential skill
for all doctors performing procedures
including Peripheral IV  Access, Pleural
Aspiration, Chest Drain and Ascitic drain.
This course is aimed at all cadres of doctors
who will be performing such procedures in
Medicine, ED, Anaesthetics, and ICU
routinely.

This course is aimed to improve your
confidence, by teaching you both the basics of

theoretical concepts involved and providing
hands on experience with real patients.
Course Directors:
Dr Shelley Raveendran & Dr Khurram Raja
Venue :
Manor Learning Centre, Walsall Manor
Hospital, Walsall. WS2 9PS

Scan to pay


https://buy.stripe.com/4gw4gUfBM6942qY8ww

CREATIVE

MEDICAL TRAINING

Point Of Care Ultrasound

Midlands POCUS

Program Schedule

08:30-9:00

Registration

9:00-9:30
9:30-10:00

10:00-10:30
10:30-10:45
10:45-11:45
11:15-12:00
12:00-12:30
12:30-13:00

\Introd uction to Basics of USS

Lung USS Theoretical aspects,
image optimisation
Abdominal USS Theory

Tea Break

Live Demo USS Chest

Live demo Abdomen

Live demo Vascular access
Lunch Break

13:15-14:15
14:15-15:15

Chest Drain Practical
Ascitic drain Practical

15:15-15:30
15:30-16:15

Tea
Vascular access practical

16:15-16:45
16:45-17:00

Quiz
Feedback and Close




	Slide 1
	Slide 2

