

MIDLANDS POCUS USS COURSE

Date : 24th March 2023. Time : 08:30 - 17:00

Point Of Care Ultrasound is an essential skill for all doctors performing procedures including Peripheral IV Access, Pleural Aspiration, Chest Drain and Ascitic drain. This course is aimed at all cadres of doctors who will be performing such procedures in Medicine, ED, Anaesthetics, and ICU routinely.

This course is aimed to improve your confidence, by teaching you both the basics of theoretical concepts involved and providing hands on experience with real patients.

Course Directors: Dr Shelley Raveendran & Dr Khurram Raja Venue : Manor Learning Centre, Walsall Manor Hospital, Walsall.WS2 9PS

Course Fee : £250 (Click to Pay) Limited seats on first come first serve basis. Non-refundable, non-transferable. Cancellation charges apply (50% 14 days prior intimation) Any queries, please contact : creativemedical.training@gmail.com



Scan to pay

CREATIVE MEDICAL TRAINING

Point Of Care Ultrasound



Midlands POCUS <u>Program Schedule</u>

08:30-9:00	Registration
9:00-9:30	Introduction to Basics of USS
9:30-10:00	Lung USS Theoretical aspects,
	image optimisation
10:00-10:30	Abdominal USS Theory
10:30-10:45	Tea Break
10:45-11:45	Live Demo USS Chest
11:15-12:00	Live demo Abdomen
12:00-12:30	Live demo Vascular access
12:30-13:00	Lunch Break
13:15-14:15	Chest Drain Practical
14:15-15:15	Ascitic drain Practical
15:15-15:30	Теа
15:30-16:15	Vascular access practical
16:15-16:45	Quiz
16:45-17:00	Feedback and Close